ADDRESS QUAD
217 SW
219 SW
221 SW
223 SW
225 SW
227 SW
229 SW
221 SW
223 SW

1202 SW
228 SW
226 SW
224 SW
222 SW
220 SW
218 SW

1100 SW

1103 SW

1115 SW
300 SW

1101 SW

No Data  No Data

STREET
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
OPAL

OPAL

3RD
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
MCCLENDON
3RD
OLDHAM
OLDHAM
WARD

3RD

No Data

TYPE
DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

ST

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

ST
PKWY
PKWY
RD

ST

No Data

LS_ADD

217 SW MCCLENDON DR
219 SW MCCLENDON DR
221 SW MCCLENDON DR
223 SW MCCLENDON DR
225 SW MCCLENDON DR
227 SW MCCLENDON DR
229 SW MCCLENDON DR
221 SW OPAL DR

223 SW OPAL DR

1202 SW 3RD ST

228 SW MCCLENDON DR
226 SW MCCLENDON DR
224 SW MCCLENDON DR
222 SW MCCLENDON DR
220 SW MCCLENDON DR
218 SW MCCLENDON DR
1100 SW 3RD ST

1103 SW OLDHAM PKWY
1115 SW OLDHAM PKWY
300 SW WARD RD

1101 SW 3RD ST

No Data

CITY

LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
No Data

ZIP

No Data

owner_name

64081 BAKER WILLIAM D & VIRGINIA TRUSTEE

64081 WELSH MARIETTA K
64081 SHIRK MELISSA

64081 OXLEY VIRGINIA H

64081 COLLINGS JOHN

64081 COXVILLE LLC

64081 COLLINGS JOHNR

64081 JNM PROPERTIES LLC
64081 JNM PROPERTIES LLC
64081 MCINTYRE BRIANNE
64081 CROSS REAL ESTATE LLC
64081 CROSS REAL ESTATE LLC
64081 HAYNES MICHAELR
64081 KEYS ROBIN D

64081 MACY DONALD D/MARY L
64081 FLANERY STEVEN

64081 SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING X LLC
64081 LSPH INVESTORS LLC
64081 MBH ENTERPRISES LLC
64081 GREAT SOUTHERN BANK
64081 BANK OF LEES SUMMIT
PIZZA HUT OF AMERICA INC

owner_address_line_1
217 S MCCLENDON DR
219 SW MCCLENDON DR
221 SW MCCLENDON DR
223 SW MCCLENDON DR
1208 SW CREEKSIDE DR
PO BOX 579

1208 SW CREEKSIDE DR
9603 TALL TREE CT

9603 TALL TREE CT

1202 SW 3RD ST

2605 NW LOOKOUT RDG
2605 NW LOOKOUT RDG
224 SW MCCLENDON DR
222 SW MCCLENDON DR
107 DEER RD

403 S HALSEY

2727 N HARWOOD STE 300
3901 W 83RD ST

200 S EAST AVE

218 S GLENSTONE

PO BOX 171297

PO BOX 54310 STORE #4734

owner_city
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
WYANDOTTE
HARRISONVILLE
DALLAS
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
COLUMBUS
SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY
LEXINGTON

state
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
TX
X
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OK
MO
TX
KS
KS
MO
KS
KY

zip_code
64081
64081
64081
64081
64081
64063
64081
77459
77459
64081
64081
64081
64081
64081
74370-2199
64701
75201
66208
66725
65802
66117
40555



